PEEKN

FSMS Sizes V1.0

ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS

services / Portfolio @ a Glance

Dimensional Characteristics / Conventions:

Please Note: the dimensions listed below are inline with international / ISO
standards. I.E. X xY x Z where X (W) = Width, Y (H) = Height & Z (D) = Depth.

Model #

FSMS401850*
FSMS401860*
FSMS402050*
FSMS402060*
FSMS601250
FSMS601450
FSMS601650
FSMS601840
FSMS601850
FSMS601860
FSMS602040
FSMS602050
FSMS602060
FSMS602080
FSMS602260
FSMS801250
FSMS801450
FSMS801650
FSMS801840

FSMS801850-2

FSMS801850

FSMS801860-2

FSMS801860
FSMS802040
FSMS802050
FSMS802060
FSMS802080
FSMS802260

FSMS101840-2

FSMS101840
FSMS102040
FSMS102050
FSMS102060
FSMS121250
FSMS121450

Width

400
400
400
400
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1200

Height Depth
1800 500
1800 600
2000 500
2000 600
1200 500
1400 500
1600 500
1800 400
1800 500
1800 600
2000 400
2000 500
2000 600
2000 800
2200 600
1200 500
1400 500
1600 500
1800 400
1800 500
1800 500
1800 600
1800 600
2000 400
2000 500
2000 600
2000 800
2200 600
1800 400
1800 400
2000 400
2000 500
2000 600
1200 500
1400 500

IP

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Material

7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035

Description

Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Enclosure
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
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HEIGHT



PEEKN

SERVICES
Model # Width
FSMS121650 1200
FSMS121840 1200
FSMS121850 1200
FSMS121860 1200
FSMS122040 1200
FSMS122050 1200
FSMS122060 1200
FSMS122080 1200
FSMS122260 1200
FSMS40.... *

ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS

Portfolio @ a Glance

Height

1600
1800
1800
1800
2000
2000
2000
2000

2200

No mounting plate

Depth

500
400
500
600
400
500
600
800

600

IP

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

55

Material Description

7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035
7035

7035

Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
Bayable Encl, 2 Doors
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